
COR# Submitted Description $ Submitted Status Approved $ Approved Date Board Status Board Date

1 10/2/19 Added Scope - Relocation of exisiting Storm Service 
to required locations 

$16,829.94 Approved $16,601.97 10/10/19 Pending Anticipated 1/13/2021

2 Not Used $0.00 Not Used $0.00 Not Used N/A

3 Not Used $0.00 Not Used $0.00 Not Used N/A

4 1/15/20 Concrete Mix Design Revisions $19,848.00 Approved $19,848.00 Pending Anticipated 1/13/2021

5 4/20/20 Increased Slab Thickness $8,568.00 Approved $3,800.00 Pending Anticipated 1/13/2021

$45,245.94 $40,249.97

Bid 1840 Change Order Summary Log




